NISHAT CHUNIAN POWER LIMITED CONSENT FORM FOR ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION OF ANNUAL REPORT AND NOTICE OF AGM

M/s HAMEED MAJEED ASSOCIATES (PVT) LIMITED H.M. House, 7-Bank Square, The Mall, Lahore

Subject: CONSENT FORM FOR ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION OF ANNUAL REPORT AND NOTICE OF AGM Dear Sirs,

I/we, being the shareholder(s) of Nishat Chunian Power Limited ("Company"), do hereby consent and authorize the Company for electronic transmission of the Audited Annual Financial Statements of the Company along with Notice of Annual General Meeting via the Email provided herein below and further undertake to promptly notify the Company of any change in my Email address.

I understand that the transmission of Annual Audited Financial Statements of the Company along with Notice of Annual General Meeting via the Email shall meet the requirements as mentioned under the provisions of Companies Act, 2017.

Name of Shareholder(s):	
Fathers / Husband Name:	
CNIC:	
NTN:	
Fathers / Husband Name:	
E-mail address:	
Telephone:	
Mailing Address:	

	Signature: (In case of corporate
Date:	shareholders, the authorized
	signatory must sign)

NISHAT CHUNIAN POWER LIMITED STANDARD REQUEST FORM FOR HARD COPIES OF ANNUAL AUDITED ACCOUNTS

1. Name of Member:					
2. CNIC/Passport Number:					
3. Participant ID / Folio No/Sub A/C:					
8. Registered Address:					
I/We hereby request you to provide me/us a hard copy of the Annual Report of Nishat Chu Limited for the year ended June 30, 2018 at my above mentioned registered address CD/DVD/USB. I undertake to intimate any change in the above information through revise Request Form.	instead o				
Note:					
This Standard Request Form may be sent at either of the following addresses of the Company Independent Share Registrar of the Company:	Secretary or				
Company Secretary,					
NISHAT CHUNIAN POWER LIMITED 31-Q, Gulberg II, Lahore Email: mbilal@nishat.net					
Chief Executive,					
M/s HAMEED MAJEED ASSOCIATES (PVT) LIMITED H.M. House, 7-Bank Square, The Mall, Lahore					

In case a member prefers to receive hard copies for all the future annual audited accounts, then such preference shall be communicated to the company in writing.

NISHAT CHUNIAN POWER LIMITED E-DIVIDEND FORM (DIVIDEND PAYMENT THROUGH ELECTRONIC MODE)

The Company Secretary/Share Reg	istrar,	
I/We,	, holding CNIC No	, being the registered
shareholder of the company under	er folio no	, state that pursuant the relevant
provisions of Section 242 of the	Companies Act, 2017 p	ertaining to dividend payments by listed
	_	y Bank Account for receipt of current and
		my bank account are true and correct and l
		rmation to the company and the concerned
Share Registrar as soon as these oc	cur through revised E-Divid	dend Form.
Title of Bank Account		
Bank Account Number		
IBAN Number		
Bank's Name		
Branch Name and Address		
Cell Number of Shareholder		
Landline number of Shareholder		
Email of Shareholder		
In case of CDC shareholding, I hereb	y also undertake that I sha	all update the above information of my bank
account in the Central Depository S		•
Date:		Member's Signature
Note:		
This Standard Request Form may be	sent at either of the follo	wing addresses of the Company Secretary or
Independent Share Registrar of the Cor		
Company Secretary	Chief	Executive,
NISHAT CHUNIAN POWER LIMITED		HAMEED MAJEED ASSOCIATES (PVT) LIMITED
31-Q, Gulberg II, Lahore		House, 7-Bank Square,
Fmail: mhilal@nishat net	The	Mall Lahore

NISHAT CHUNIAN POWER LIMITED FORM FOR VIDEO CONFERENCE FACILITY

The Company Secretary/Share Reg	gistrar,	
No CDC Investor Account ID No	o., and holder of $__$, being the registered shareholder(s)/ CDC Participant ID No and Sub Account Ordinary Shares, hereby request for ne Annual General Meeting of the Company to be
Date:		Member's Signature
Note: This Standard Request Form may be	e sent at either of t	he following addresses of the Company Secretary or
Independent Share Registrar of the Co		
Company Secretary,		
NISHAT CHUNIAN POWER LIMITED 31-Q, Gulberg II, Lahore Email: mbilal@nishat.net		
Chief Executive,		
M/s HAMEED MAJEED ASSOCIATES (PM) H.M. House, 7-Bank Square, The Mall, Lahore	VT) LIMITED	